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Codice
535601
574501
95006
474705
540901
577001
15016
208601
5208
156601
205401
87616
206202
187504
132802
495609
544803
530201
533202
145404
186501
576201
180302
151202
568808
556807
574605
610506
200801
548005
188403
574603

Nome e Cognome
Unia Lorenzo
Balistri Edoardo
Averoldi Davide
Arena Tommaso
Umbro Aurora
Pezzoli Samuel
Martini Gabriele
Visca Alessandro
Dell'Orto Rebecca
Ragni Filippo
Menegola Andrea
Dotto Lorenzo
Sitta Emanuele
Dosio James Robert
Bianchi Pietro
Gatti Stefano
Valentini Carlo

Zhu Marco
Proserpio Tommaso
Santini Davide
Sialino Davide
Fabbri Chiara
Menegatti Luca
Naso Federica Alessandra
Nastro Lisa

Oldani Matteo
Capogrosso Giulia
Zaccaron Laura
Bianchin Riccardo
Giordano Giovanni
Agosti Gabriele
Arduini Alessandra

Finalisti categoria Benjamin

Nome Scuola
I.C. Statale 'v.le E. Monaci'
ICS via De Andreis
I.C. Nord 1
I.C. 'Terralba'
I.C. 'via Cortina'
I.C. Gualtieri - Plesso 'Boretto'
I.C. 'Taliercio'
SMS via Revel
I.C.'G.D. Romagnosi'
Scuola Primaria e Secondaria di | grado
I.C. Sondrio - Paesi Retici
I.C. di Villorba e Povegliano
I.C.'A. Manzi' - Plesso 'Duca d'Aosta’
Istituto Paritario 'Rosetum’

Comune
SORIANO NEL CIMINO
MILANO
BRESCIA
GENOVA
ROMA
BORETTO
MARINA DI CARRARA
TORINO
CARATE BRIANZA
CADELBOSCO SOPRA
SONDRIO
FONTANE DI VILLORBA
CORDENONS
BESOZZO

Scuola Secondaria di I° grado 'Mandelli - Roc MILANO

I.C. 'Giacomo Leopardi'
I.C. 'N. Perotto - Orsini'
|.C. Statale 'don Lorenzo Milani'

CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
MANFREDONIA
TURBIGO

I.C. 'Bagatti Valsecchi' - Scuola Media 'Agne: VAREDO

I.C. 'Matteo Ricci'

I.C. di Buja

Deledda International School
I.C. Paritario 'Scuola Tavelli'

I.C. Albenga 1

Secondaria | grado 'Bonito-Cosenza'
Istituto 'Carlo Fontana'

I.C. 'Cavalchini - Moro'

I.C. di Farra di Soligo

SMS 'E. De Marchi Junior - Gulli'
I.C. 'De Amicis'

I.C.'A. Gramsci'

I.C. 'Cavalchini - Moro'

ROMA

BUJA

GENOVA

RAVENNA

ALBENGA
CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
MAGENTA

VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
FARRA DI SOLIGO
MILANO

TREVIGLIO

LODI VECCHIO
VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
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Punteggio
72
69

64,25
61
58
56

53,75

53,25
53
51
50

49,5
49
48,25
47,5
47
47

46,75

46,25
46

45,25

45,25

45,25

44,5

44,25
44
44

43,5
43,25
43,25
42,5
42,25



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Codice
83905
517301
628301
134703
196001
638701
16304
117603
200802
529303
539216
571610
515101
615909
140801
474101
92307
150705
575301
621802
576311
132801
487201

Nome e Cognome
Lugli Ginevra
Monaco Margherita
Bortoluzzi Andrea
Contotto Emma
Arcisio Giorgio
Canavero Silvia
Barberis Agnese
Vegetti Leonardo
Pignatelli Andrea
Rossetti Anita
Baracchi Andrea
Morgut Samuele
Beeg Timoteo
Brambilla Enrico
Lanzarini Alex
Macca Gabriele
Da Rios Leonardo
Merini Lorenzo
Prenner Alexander
Zenzola Viola
Facchetti Fabio
Lanzi Lucia

Levi Mattia

Finalisti categoria Benjamin

Nome Scuola
I.C. Carpi - Zona Centro
1° I.C. 'Francesco Petrarca'
I.C. Statale di San Fior
I.C. Statale 'don Lorenzo Milani'
I.C. 'Segantini' - Plesso
I.C. Bra 2
Istituto Omnicomprensivo Musicale
I.C. 8
SMS 'E. De Marchi Junior - Gulli'
I.C. 'Piazza Sicilia'
I.C. 2 Modena
I.C. di via Commerciale
I.C.S 'via Val Lagarina'
I.C.S. 'Bonfanti e Valagussa'
I.C. di Borgonuovo
I.C. via Linneo
I.C.S. 'Fabrizio De André'
I.C. di Sant'Antonino di Susa

I.C. lll Udine - Scuola Media 'Manzoni'

Comune
CARPI
PADOVA
SAN FIOR
VIMERCATE
CANZO
BRA
MILANO
BOLOGNA
MILANO
MILANO
MODENA
TRIESTE
MILANO
CERNUSCO LOMBARDONE
SASSO MARCONI
MILANO
PESCHIERA BORROMEO
S. ANTONINO DI SUSA
UDINE

I.C. Centro Storico 'Pestalozzi' - Plesso 'Card FIRENZE

I.C. Monte Orfano

Secondaria | grado 'Mandelli - Rodari'

I.C. 'Di Vona - Speri'

COLOGNE
MILANO
MILANO
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Punteggio
42
42

41,75
41,5
41
41
40,75
40,75
40,25
40
40
40
40
40
39,5
39,25
39,25
39
39
39
39
39
39



